LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRBB021506E   1
BRBB021506E
 2   BRBB021506E   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   LET’S TALK 317-335-2602
FEATURES BENEFITS
♦ Electronic control of pressure
♦ Quick response
♦ Immune to shock and vibration
♦ Mounts in any position

Inches (mm)
LET’S TALK 317-335-2602   *   PROPORTION-AIR   *   BRBB021506E   7
BB ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING BRACKETS
BKT-01
SERIES MODEL
1 = SINGLE LOOP
2 = DOUBLE LOOP¹
MONITOR
OPTION
MONITOR
SIGNAL
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
VAC-300 psig* E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20 MA
D = Digital
K = Digital
Latching
M = ALUMINUM
S = STAINLESS TEEL
POWER CORD
BLANK = NO MONITOR
F = MONITOR
SPECIFY MONITOR
SIGNAL WITH THIS
OPTION
¹ For the BB2 to work properly, an external feedback source must be connected to the BB2.
A DS Series external pressure transducer is supplied with all BB2 valves that do not have
option # S59 (BB2 built without the external pressure transducer).  The transducer provided
with the BB2 has been scaled to match the pressure range specified when the BB2 was
ordered.  For complete information on the DS Series, please refer to brochure # BRDS-WT.
    BB          1       M             F                 E                  E                 300        S216
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
S216 = Sourcing
Analog Monitor
Blank = No option
EXAMPLES
100 = 0-100 PSI
N20 = 0-20 in.Hg. (vac)
* Check special options
for  Pressure ranges not
starting at “0” psig .
3 PIN CORDS
H6033
H6036
H6312
H6315
H6320
3’ length
6’ length
12’ length
15’ length
20’ length
5 PIN CORDS
H6053
H6056
H6512
H6515
H6520
3’ length
6’ length
12’ length
15’ length
20’ length
DIGTIAL CORDS
13 PC-10
H618P
10’ length (Additional lengths available)